Bus

International Coach Service N844 RTM - AMD - HH - Khg Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Ghent Dampoort (Bus parking) — Copenhagen Bustermi- Ghent Dampoort (Bus parking) — Copenhagen Bustermi-
nal nal
9 stops Monday 16:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:40
Ghent Dampoort (Bus parking)

Wednesday 16:40
Rotterdam Central Station

Thursday 16:40
The Hague (Central Station)

Friday 16:40
Amsterdam Schiphol Airport
Amsterdam Sloterdijk Saturday 16:40
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob Sunday 16:40
Kolding bus station

Route info
Odense st Direction: Ghent Dampoort (Bus parking)

Stops: 9

Copenhagen Busterminal
Trip Duration: 16 hour 40 min

Danmark Helsingborg

enhavn

Ha @ourg

Bremerhaven

Groningen

! Berli
Haa Wolfsburg o
Csnabrick 1 o0 B
wederland Hannover Potsdam
g4 Arnhem Minster;z Eiglefeld
Middelburo S A
Eindhowen
Kassel Leipzig
Brugge 3 VES : g
; Diissaldorf Beutschland
Siegen A A
Aachen Bonn ThLrnge ! 3
: @ OpenStreetMap contriytars

Lille Belgia./

N844 — RTM - AMD - HH - Khg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N844-1442029730-3675995369
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N844-1442029730-3675995369
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N844-1442029730-3675995369

Direction
Copenhagen Busterminal — Ghent Dampoort (Bus park-
ing)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Copenhagen Busterminal

Odense st

Kolding bus station

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

The Hague (Central Station)

Rotterdam Central Station

Ghent Dampoort (Bus parking)

Route schedule
Copenhagen Busterminal — Ghent Dampoort (Bus park-
ing)

Monday 21:20
Tuesday 21:20
Wednesday 21:20
Thursday 21:20
Friday 21:20
Saturday 21:20
Sunday 21:20
Route info

Direction: Copenhagen Busterminal
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 16 hour 35 min

N844 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-N844-1442029730-3675995369

